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(lasificacion

JUGADOR

ALONSO PENY MERCEDES
APARICIO BARCENA MARAHLISA
IRURETA FERNANDEZ, MARA ASUNDION
ASTOHZA GAMBOA MARA CARVEN
PORTILLADIAZ MARATERESA
SAINZ SERRA BEGONA

TAPABON MARAADHA

GAROA SAGRAD] PAIRCA
CHNOCHETRUPEREZ, FHLISA
CARDOGIL, MARAISARRL
SANNOOLAS TORRESPILAR

Liga Pitch&Putt AESGOLF 2024 (Qasificacion Provisional Darras)

Hp

157
28
248
262
28
22
163
175
318
210

156

MEAZTEGU LAJUNGLERA DERO SOTA GRUCTA DBVA A DAMA LA JUNDLERA
3l-ene 06-feb 13-feb 29-feb 19-rar 2]-rer 11-abr 09-may | 10-may
Gaped Pos B | Golped] Ptos Brns|Gaped Pos | Golped] Ptos Brs | Gaped Ptos | Golpes] Ptos Brs|Golped Ptos mns|Golped Ptos|Goped Ptos| — TOTAL
60| 34 5737 2|53 5|5|4 5 0 41| 41 5| 55| 39 0 0 219
60 | 34 57| 37 62132 25|39 2|5|38 5|54 2494 s 0 0 216
64| 30 5|42 5| 64|30 60 | 34 6 | 33 63| 3l 52| 42 2 0 0 189
59|33 2 0 B3| 2 68 | 26 62| 32 58| 36 5 | 38 0 0 169
63| 3l 6 | 3 70| 24 63| 3l 0 0 60| 34 0 0 153
|2 58 | 36 66| 28 63| 31 0 0 58| 36 0 0 153
57137 55| 35 0 60 | 34 0 59| 35 0 0 0 146
71| 17 59|35 0 70 | 24 6 | 33 59| 35 0 0 0 144
0 69| 25 68 | 26 0 65| 29 0 0 0 0 80
0 0 0 0 60| 34 2 0 63| 3l 0 0 67
0 0 70| 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24




